PMR30H Series
30W, Encapsulated DIP Package AC/DC Power Converters
P1 V1.11   10/2024 www.antons-power.com
  Features
 Rated power: 30W Max
 Universal input:
85~305VAC, 47~63Hz
 Regulated single output

Model Number
Input Voltage
[VAC]
Output Voltage
[VDC]
Output Current
[mA] Max.
Efficiency
[%] Typ.
 Capacitive Load
[uF] Max.
PMR30H-033
85~305VAC
100~430VDC
3.3 6000 85 6600
PMR30H-050 5.0 6000 86 6600
PMR30H-090 9.0 3400 88 4400
PMR30H-120 12.0 2500 90 4400
PMR30H-150 15.0 2000 90 3300
PMR30H-240 24.0 1300 88 1000
PMR30H-480 48.0 625 90 470
* Only typical models are listed, other models may be available, upon request.
PMR30H Series
30W, Encapsulated DIP Package AC/DC Power Converters